
Disposable HMEFs
一次性使用呼吸过滤器(人工鼻)
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一次性使用呼吸过滤器(人工鼻)
Disposable HMEFs

     Multiple filters to satisfy various requirements
     Matched with relative consumables such as anesthesia masks and circuits
     Clinically used for heating, humidifying and filtering during mechanical ventilation of severe and anesthetized patients

Model  产品编码    
Luer port Luer  接口
Filteration efficiency  过滤效率
Resistance  流速阻力(30L/min)(kPa)

Resistance  流速阻力(60L/min)(kPa)   
Compressible volume  可压缩容积(mL)

Weight  重量(g)

Minimum tidal volume  最小潮气量(mL)

A1(3000)

>99.99%
0.09
0.2
19

30.6
100

B2(3006)

>99.99%
0.2
0.4

17.5
20.6

50

F1(3019)

>99.99%
0.09
0.19
17.4
32.8
100

Model  产品编码    
Luer port Luer  接口
Filteration efficiency  过滤效率
Resistance  流速阻力(30L/min)(kPa)

Resistance  流速阻力(60L/min)(kPa)   
Compressible volume  可压缩容积(mL)

Weight  重量(g)

Minimum tidal volume  最小潮气量(mL)

F3(3136)

>99.99%
0.08
0.2

19.9
30.3
100

F5(3055)

>99.99%
0.19
0.5
4.1

14.1
50

I1(3321)

>99.99%
0.05
0.11

29
24.5

75

G3(3308)

>99.99%
0.05
0.11
48.6
25.1
100

     High bacterial viral efficiency >99.99%, insulation and moisturizing
Single use, 24 hours replacement is recommended

     提供多种人工鼻可满足临床不同的需求
     可以与麻醉面罩、管路等相关耗材连接使用
     临床用于重症及麻醉病人机械通气时气体的加温、湿化和过滤

产品具有高效的病毒和细菌过滤率(病毒、细菌过滤率大于99.99%)

     单人单次使用，建议24小时更换
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